
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | FRIDAY | MAY 19, 202318

1O^]SQ]I*b<_^>_b[RbS[LS[bF^JRM_LbOM_[_7QbI?K0
]Z=VPWZ\ZEb^ffi;Z9bbHT3`bHWYbOI^^]`b+Q]^b^_QbM?bN[]<`bR]Cb_UCb825X`bLF^]N[KM`
SJ_KF>[b]^[K`bNJ_Qb.bAXXT4Hbbb6\aB;Yb^ffbJBVW9XPWbODUU\̀ bLUDEZBbNDa&a`
IaDb6aYaE@\bRYaPW\Vb]UaE`bLU%@Db_a=a\̀ b?YaBZb1>ZPW0:bATTHTX`bSaYa\aPYW\aC

-�0')*/,.1�1(0+-
.,*/)-

&,,.0 0++01$,'(/.#1"/.0.)-1+/%/*-!

X]hAhbjYkWh\
@Rb^hNg]kWjNg

:d9

IgNjeZkWh^a[gkIj^gkjeZk
LR^b^jeZae6kdNhRe^

:<9

Wj^R]gkhCk
Xhbbgbbahe

:@9
Igb[]aA^ahekhCk
X]hAg]^5k:I9

`gbg]+g
X]a[gk:S9

STIk=ci khC
`X>k:29

STIk
PR3Nabbahe
Zj^gk:-9

Oe[]gNge^jY
<aZk:U9

X]hAg]^5k
OebAg[^ahe
Ij^gk!k?aNgk:O9

Ij^gkjeZk
^aNgkhCk

dR[^ahek:/9

1eh8ek
ge[RN3]je[gb_
@hR]^k[jbgbkaC
je5k:19

EhjekWh\
U2_iccJ_U_cG_ciiifQk
`7XSPUk`dTSPUk
/dIUd0k
=<L``L;S`>
Pd0O?dkX`d1dPUk-7`d0k
=@LM<L``L;S`>

Wh^a[gkZj^g4kcf_iK_fiff
`b\k ffKQHQH\GB_Mk @D^[iib

XVifh\MhVcj EgC`j Gefih\j X`dii

X`c^bgfaj PeNij F^fadiaj X`edh\

PeNij Ogebij <eY`h\j QiNifj Jf_\B

[g\gU_ijgbjcfjHIKT,KITIIjg_cfY

Veh`jefhidibhj/jHIj.j[ZgZjhe__jh`ijdiM

g_e1ghecf

P_ghj GcZ;THSj LaRigb^defYj LUc^h

86TjQ7jPhj<7^eNg_ifhjXcj8IZT9jQ7

:hdZj>^e_hj&[j@;,IjQ7jPhj?gd[ihBZSjJf

X`ij ;daj P_ccdSj Afj %g%j 'efYSj AfjX`i

>^e_aefYj3fcVfjLbj(?`gR^fage(SjAf

X`ij?cR[_i5j3fcVfjLbj(�gej:ghgj=e

?cR[_i5(Sj ?cfbhd^]hiaj Jfj Egfa

>igdefYjQ^dNi\jGcZHTSjFebbgjGcZI

JWj*e__gYij3g_`idSj>`eVgfaeSj'eh`ef

X`ij EeRehbj JWj -dgRj Ogf]`g\gh

3g_`idSjAfjX`ijQ^UMDiYebhdghecfj=ebM

hde]hj Lfaj Xg_^Cgj >`eVgfaeSj Afj X`i

DiYebhdghecfj =ebhde]hj Lfaj =ebhde]h

X`gfiSjQhghijJWj:g`gdgb`hdg

XF5ba[jY

`b\
fiVDcVfii_Mk

@D^[iibj

XVifh\jEgC`

Pcdh\jJfij

X`c^bgfaj

XVcjF^fadia

Jf_\Bj

`b\kfViDVcfi_M
@D^[iibjXVcj

EgC`jPc^dj

X`c^bgfajJfi

F^fadiajXVifh\

Jf_\B

iG_iJ_fifQ
<gCh]gkHkXT ciViii_Mk if_iJ_fifQ

=ccdTk.kDXT>
iK_iJ_fifQk
=cckdTMkfXT>

WOEk

2h]kZg^jaYbkjeZk)Rg]agbkhekAR][FjbgkjeZkbjYgVk[he^j[^kT]\kO)3jYkdYjNkj^k'KckKKHGcKHDHQkk
X`ijefhifaefYjUeaaidbK[^d]`gbidbjgdijgaNebiajhcjNebehjOFPEj>dgf]`jgfajh`ijg^]hecfj[dc[idheibSjgfajRgCij`ebjcVfjif7^ed\jgfajgb]idhgefjgaaehecfg_j]`gdYibSjif]^RUdgf]ibjgfajgf\jh`edaM[gdh\jefhidibhbjgfajbghebW\j`eRbi_WK`idbi_WKehbi_Wjefjg__jgb[i]hb

h`idihcjUiWcdijb^URehhefYjh`ijUeabZjL__jbhgh^hcd\ja^ibj_eCij[dc[idh\jhg5ibSji_i]hde]eh\KVghidja^ibjgfajgf\jch`idja^ibSjeWjgf\Sjghhg]`iajhcjh`ij[dc[idh\jhcjUijgb]idhgefiajgfaj[geajU\jh`ijb^]]ibbW^_jUeaaidZj

X`ijefhidibhiajUeaaidbjgdijdi7^ediajhcjdiYebhidjh`iRbi_NibjVeh`jh`ij[cdhg_jgfajcUhgefj_cYefjA=jgfajOgbbVcdajVi__jefjgaNgf]iSjV`e]`jebjRgfaghcd\jWcdjiMUeaaefYSjWdcRjg^]hecfjbidNe]ij[dcNeaidBj@ckOeZajkX0?kE?I\kdZZ]gbbMkXYh^kWhMJGkQ]ZkCYhh]
-R]6jhekUj]5jejMcffiiQ\kUgYAYaegkWRN3g]MkBfKcKGccfDVfHVfJkPRAAh]^kSNjaYkaZk.kPRAAh]^,3je(gjR[^aheb\[hN\kk@he^j[^kXg]bhek.k0aehZk@FjRFjeVkSNjaYkaZMkZgYFa,[caeZaj\[hNk@he^j[^kWhMkKGcQGGBKQc\kO_igbijfchijh`ghjOdcb[i]heNi

UeaaidbjRg\jgNge_jcf_efijhdgefefYjcfjiMg^]hecfjWdcRjh`iRjcf_\ZjX`ijefhifaefYj[^d]`gbidKUeaaidjebjdi7^ediajhcjb^URehjgRc^fhjcWjh`ijj<gdfibhj:cfi\j=i[cbehj@<:=BjU\jVg\jcWjU\jVg\jcWjG<PXKDX-QjK==jefjh`ijg]]c^fhjcWj$OccfgVg__gjFc^befYjPefgf]i

Eha#Sj>gfCMA?A?Aj>LG3jEX=ZjL]]c^fhjGcMTTT68HTTT96TjgfajAPQ?j?caiMjA?A?TTTTTT6SjITSjDZjGZj:^C`id)iijDcgaMj3c_CghgM0TTTTHjadgVfjcfjgf\jfghecfg_e1iajcdjb]`ia^_iaj>gfCjcfjcdjUiWcdijT4KT6KITI;jgfajdiYebhidjh`iedjfgRijghj`hh[b!KKVVVZUgfCig^]M

hecfbZ]cRjgfajYihj^bidjA=jgfaj[gbbVcdajWdiijcWj]cbhjgfajYihjhdgefefYjcfjiML^]hecfjWdcRjh`ijjbidNe]ij[dcNeaidZjLWhidjh`iedjDiYebhdghecfjcfjh`ijViUbehiSjh`ijefhifaefYj[^d]`gbidKUeaaidjebjdi7^ediajhcjYihjh`ij]c[eibjcWjh`ijWc__cVefYjac]^Rifhbj^[_cgaiaS

iMRge_jgfajbifhjbi_WMghhibhiaj`gdaj]c[\jhcjhcjdR^Fh]a&gZkLCCa[g]VkT]\kWa^gbFkXj8j]VkdZZ]gbbMcb^k2Yhh]Vk-hYZgekXYj&jVkEjYk<jFjZR]kPFjb^]ak`hjZVk-h(RYkWj6j]Vk?Fjegk=;gb^>MkDiiJicVkTjFj]jbF^]j\kNh3aYgkeh\k'KckKKJBiiGiHcVkSMNjaYkOI
ea^gbF\Aj8j],Ahhej8jYYjFhRbae6\[hN\kkk

dR^Fh]abgZkLCCa[g]
Ij^g4kcK\iH\fifQ Xhhej8jYYjkUhRbae6k2aeje[gkEaNa^gZ
XYj[g4kTRN3ja =2h]Ng]Y5k1eh8ekjbkTj6NjkUhRbae6kCaeje[gkE^Z>

PjYgkhCkbg[R]gZkaNNh+j3Ygkjbbg^kReZg]kPd`2dSPOkd[^
Gche]ijebj`idiU\jYeNifjhcjh`ij[^U_e]jefjYifidg_jgfajhcjh`ij>cddcVidbK?cM>cddcVidbK-^gdgfhcdbjefj[gdhe]^_gdSjh`ghj^faidjRifhecfiaj[dc[idheibjRcdhYgYiajhcjTj6NjkUhRbae6k2aeje[gkE^Zk`gbjfcVjUiifjdifgRiajgbjOccfgVg__gjFc^befYjPefgf]ijEha

@"OFPE2BjNeaij?idheWe]ghijcWjAf]cd[cdghecfSjh`ij[cbbibbecfjcWjV`e]`j`gajUiifjhgCifjU\jOFPE2bjL^h`cdebiajJWWe]idj^faidjQi]jH;@9BKH9jcWjQLDPL<QAjL]h jVe__jUijbc_ajh`dc^Y`jiMg^]hecfjgbj[idjhidRbjRifhecfiajUi_cVjWcdjdi]cNid\jcWjOFPE2bjc^hbhgfaefY

a^ibjVeh`jg[[_e]gU_ijefhidibhSj]`gdYibSjgfaj]cbhbjih]ZjX`ij[dc[idh\jaib]deUiajbc_ajcfj#dPkOPVk;US`SkOPVk;Ud?S0S`k?US`SkOPkdWIk;O?UL7?k`S@L7`PSk<dPOP�k^faidjD^_ij4j+j,jcWjQi]^deh\jAfhidibhj@<fWcd]iRifhBjD^_ibZ

Pcdjaihge_iajX+?bjcWjbg_iSj[_igbijdiWidjhcj_efCj[dcNeaiajefjOFPE2bKQi]^diaj?diaehcd2bjViUbehijeZiZj888\Ahhej8jYYjFhRbae6\[hN

EhjekWh4
UT_iDHG_U_cJ_ciiDDi
`d/SWI`dk`kX`d/dXd?Ok
=<L``L;S`>kdWO?dk
SW?S`X`OPSPkk=@LM<L`M
`L;S`>
dWO?dk`d/SWI`dk
X`d/dXd?Ok
=@LM<L``L;S`>

Wh^a[gkZj^g4kcQ_iB_fifc
?h^jYk IRgb4k `b\k cicDJBG
@D^[iibj Xifj _gC`j Pc^dhiif

X`c^bgfajQe5jF^fadiajQiNM

ifh\j<eY`hjJf_\Bj[g\gU_ijgb

cfjHIKT0KITIHjg_cfYjVeh`jefM

hidibhj/jH9Z;T.j[ZgZjhe__jh`i

dig_e1ghecfZZjj

L__jX`ghjOei]ijLfajOgd]i_jJWj:cdhM

YgYijOdc[idh\jP_ghjGcZj;T6j;dajP_ccdS

Qgej =ii[j L[gdhRifhSj X`gdgNj GcZ

HIKHSj=gfae[gagjDcgaSj>cebgdj<gbhS

Og_Y`gdj Mj 9TH8THZj :^RUgej Oef

9TH8TH

XF5ba[jY

`b\
ciVKKVBDQ\BH_M
@D^[iibjXif

EgC`jGefih\

GefijX`c^M

bgfajQiNif

F^fadiajPcdh\

X`diijgfa

QiNifh\jPeNi

OgebgbjJf_\B

`b\
cViKVKBD\QB_M
@D^[iibjJfi

EgC`jGefi

X`c^bgfa

GefijF^fadia

QiNifh\jPc^d

gfajX`edh\

QiNifjJf_\B

iG_iJ_fifQ
<gCh]gkHkXT ciViii_Mk if_iJ_fifQ

=ccdTk.kDXT>
iK_iJ_fifQk
=cckdTMkfXT> WOEk

PY\
Wh\

c

f

EhjekWh4
UT_iDHG_U_cJ_ciiQGK
TLUdWEdEk
@U7Wd`dTk
Xd`OUd`k=<L``L;S`>
OW17k`S0d`dTkXd`Td`k
=@LM<L``L;S`>

Wh^a[gkZj^g4kiB_ci_fiff
?h^jYkIRgb4kk̀ b\kcJfBHQi\QD_Mk@D^M

[iibjQe5hiifjEgC`jXVifh\jQiNif

X`c^bgfaj PeNij F^fadiaj X`edh\

OgebijX`edh\jPc^djJf_\Bj[g\gU_ijgb

cfj0MJ]hMIIjg_cfYjVeh`jefhidibhj/

H;Z88.j[ZgZjhe__jh`ijdig_e1ghecfZZjj

L__jX`ghjOei]ijLfajOgd]i_jJWj:cdhM

YgYiaj Odc[idh\j JWj HTHSj Jfj Pedbh

P_ccdSj LaRigb^defYj 6T6j Q7^gdi

PiihjAZ<Zj86Z;HjQ7^gdij:ihidbj>^e_h

&[jLdigSjAfjX`ij>^e_aefYj3fcVfjLb

%gf^b^e\gj L[gdRifh%j ?cfbhd^]hia

JfjX`ijO_chjJWjEgfaj>igdefYjQ^dM

Ni\j GcZj 6K8KIj @J_aj Q^dNi\j GcZ

H9HK8BSjE\efYjLfaj>iefYjQeh^ghiajLh

Q`i_gdSjXg_^Cgj>`eNgfaejLfaj=ebhde]h

X`gfiSj'eh`efjX`ijEeRehbjJWj-dgRM

[gf]`g\ghjQ`i_gd

XF5ba[jY

`b\kcJVffVHJH_M
@D^[iibjQe5M

hiifjEgC`

XVifh\jXVc

X`c^bgfajPeNi

F^fadiajQe5h\

PeNijJf_\B

`b\kcVJfVfHJ\H_M
@D^[iibjJfi

EgC`jQe5h\jXVc

X`c^bgfajXVc

F^fadiajPeWh\

Qe5jgfajPeWh\

OgebgbjJf_\B

iG_iJ_fifQ
<gCh]gkHkXT ciViii_Mk

if_iJ_fifQ
=ccdTk.kDXT>

iK_iJ_fifQk
=cckdTMkfXT> WOEk

Q

EhjekWh4
UE_iDKc_U_cG_ciiifK
P7IUO`kdPUL1
@UOXE7W1d`k=<L``L;S`>
d<ESkWk;OEEOW-k
=@LM<L``L;S`>kP7PUdW?
dPUL1k@UOXE7W1d`k
=@LM<L``L;S`>

Wh^a[gkZj^g4kiG_cc_fiff
?h^jYkIRgb4k`b\kfJcGJKQ\Di_M
@D^[iibjXVifh\jQe5jEgC`j

<eY`hiifjX`c^bgfajQe5jF^fadia

Gefih\jX`diijOgebijPc^dh\jJf_\B

[g\gU_ijgbjcfjT4KHHKITIIjg_cfY

Veh`jefhidibhj/jH9Z08j[ZgZjhe__jh`i

dig_e1ghecfZjj

L__jX`ghjOei]ijLfajOgd]i_jJWj:cdhM

YgYiajOdc[idh\jJWjP_ghjGcZjITISjJf

X`ijIfajP_ccdSjAfj'efYM>SjLaRZMj0HT

Q7Zj PhZj @>^e_hj &[BSj Afj X`ij >^e_aefY

3fcVfj Lbj (3deb`fgj 3^f)(Sj ?cfM

bhd^]hiaj Jfj Egfaj >igdefYj ?hbj GcZ

480gSjLfaj?ZXZQZjGcZj48,SjLhj*e__gYiM

Xgdg[^dSjXg_Zj+j=ebhZMjOg_Y`gdZ

XF5ba[jY

`b\
fQVBJVfGc\fH_M

@D^[iib

XVifh\jX`dii

EgC`jQiNifh\

Qe5jX`c^bgfa

XVcjF^fadia

<eY`h\jJfijgfa

XVifh\jPeNi

OgebgbjJf_\B

`b\
fVQBVJfG\cf_M
@D^[iibjXVc

EgC`jX`edh\

QiNifj

X`c^bgfajQe5

F^fadiajXVifh\

<eY`hjgfa

XVi_NijOgebgb

Jf_\B

iG_iJ_fifQ
<gCh]gkHkXT

ciViii_Mk if_iJ_fifQ
=ccdTk.kDXT>

iK_iJ_fifQk
=cckdTMkfXT>

WOEkD

EhjekWh\
UE_iifB_U_cQ_ciifBHkdWI
UE_iifB_U_cD_ciicGQ
/d*P`Ok`dTk17PU;dUd
=<L``L;S`>
OPd`d0d?Ok/d*P`Ok17PUM
;dUdVk
=@LM<L``L;S`>
/d*P`Ok`k
17PU;dUdk2`7O?k@SW?`S
=@LM<L``L;S`>

Wh^a[gk Zj^g4k ff_cf_fifck jeZ
fK_iD_fiff
`b\kJiKGcD @D^[iibjQe5j

_gC`jGefijX`c^bgfaj<eY`hjF^fadia

Pc^dhiifj Jf_\Bj [g\gU_ij gbj cf

IIKHIKITIHjg_cfYjVeh`jefhidibhj/

H;Z;T.j[ZgZjhe__jh`ijdig_e1ghecfZ

`b\kJKfGDc\DGk@D^[iibjQe5jEg]b

Gefih\jXVcjX`c^bgfaj<eY`hjF^fM

adiaj Pcdh\j Jfij gfaj Pcdh\j <eY`h

Ogebgbj Jf_\Bj [g\gU_ij gbj cf

I,KT9KITIIjg_cfYjVeh`jefhidibhj/

H8Z;T.j[ZgZjhe__jh`ijdig_e1ghecfZZ

L__jX`ghjOei]ijLfajOgd]i_jJWj:cdhYgYia

Odc[idh\j JWj Dibeaifheg_j P_ghj =ihge_b

ITISj Ifaj P_ccdSj FMHSj *gda`gRgf

Q`d^b`heSj*e__gYijL_e\g_eSj*eb`f^jGgYgdS

Xg_Zj Og_Y`gdj :g`eRj DcgaSj Og_Y`gd

'ibhSjOefj9TH9T9jLaRigb^defYjLdijcW

h`ijP_ghjj;H!;HjQ7ZjPhZjQ^dNi\jGcZjQZjGcZ

;4SjFZjGcZjOgdhjAAZjQZjGcZj;8ZjGiVjQZjGcZ

;94Zj FZj GcZj Ogdhj QZj GcZj ;HHZj QZj GcZ

;94KLZjFZjGcZjOgdhZ

XF5ba[jY

`b\
cDVQQVfHi_M

@D^[iib

Pc^dhiif

EgC`jX`edh\

X`diijX`c^M

bgfajXVc

F^fadiajPeWh\

Jf_\B

`b\
cVDQVQfH_M

@D^[iibjJfi

EgC`jPcdh\

X`diij

X`c^bgfa

X`diij

F^fadia

XVifh\jPeNi

Jf_\B

iG_iJ_fifQ
<gCh]gkHkXT ciViii_Mk if_iJ_fifQ

=ccdTk.kDXT>
iK_iJ_fifQk
=cckdTMkfXT> WOE

H

Ehjekeh\
UE_iifB_U_cD_ciiQDD
Ehjekeh\
UE_iifB_U_cH_ciiffH
@US?dWk
0OPU;dWd?Uk
TdUdESVkUd`PUdEO
0OWd*d1kXd?OEVkTPkPdO
Pd0dEOk
?`d0SEPVk
0OPU;dWd?Uk
-d/dWdWkTdUdES

Wh^a[gkZj^g4kfG_iH_fiff
`bkKHGfKJ\DGk@D^[iibjGefijEg]b

PeWh\j<eY`hjX`c^bgfajXVcjF^fadia

Gefih\jQe5jgfajPcdh\j<eY`hjOgebgb

Jf_\BjgbjcfjI4KT8KITIIjg_cfYjVeh`

W^h^dij efhidibhj /j H;Z4T.j Oid

Lff^R

Wh^a[gkIj^g4kcJ_iJ_fiffk
`b\k HQDcKiK\ick @D^[iibj PeWh\

X`diijEg]bjPcdh\jJfijX`c^bgfa

Gefij F^fadiaj Gefij gfaj Jfi

Ogebgbj Jf_\Bj [g\gU_ij gbj cf

H6KT6KITIIjg_cfYjVeh`jefhidibhj/

H8Z;T.j[ZjgZjh`idicf

L__jX`ghjOei]ijLfajOgd]i_jJWj:cdhM

YgYiaj Odc[idh\j JWj Dibeaifheg_

Fc^bijGcZj06j@>BjLhj>edVgaeSjOcbh

&Rdc_eSjOg_Y`gdjGdZjAb`Cd^[gj3edgfg

QhcdiSjOg_Y`gdSjLdigj:igb^defYj08,

Q7ZPhZXF5ba[jY

`b\
QQVBQVKGB\H_

@D^[iib

X`edh\jX`dii

EgC`jQiNifh\

X`diijX`c^M

bgfajGefi

F^fadia

<eY`h\jQiNif

gfajPeWh\

OgebgbjJf_\B

`b\
QVQBVQKG\BH_M

@D^[iibjX`dii

EgC`jX`edh\

QiNifjX`c^M

bgfajX`dii

F^fadiajGefih\

<eY`hjgfajQiNM

ifh\jjPeNi

OgebgbjJf_\B

iG_iJ_fifQk
<gCh]gkHkXT ciViii_M if_iJ_fifQ

=ccdTk.kDXT>
iK_iJ_fifQk
=cckdTMkfXT> WOE

J

Avoid Self Medication

 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
PRO/392/ADV/2023-24 Medical Superintendent, GTBH

Tender Document No. Bid No. 7200052720 
Name of Organization Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

Subject Repair of PWT platform with allied work at GTB 
Hospitals, Sewree

Cost of Tender 900/- + (18.0% GST) 

Cost of E-Tender (Estimated Cost) Item Rate Tender 

Bid Security Deposit / EMD Rs. 6,900.00 

Date of issue and sale of tender 19.05.2023 from 11:00 Hrs. 

Last date & time for sale of tender 
& Receipt of Bid Security Deposit

26.05.2023 upto 16:00 Hrs. 

Pre-Bid Meeting, timing & venue NA 

Opening of Packet A 26.05.2023 after 16:30 Hrs 

Opening of Packet B 26.05.2023 after 16:32 Hrs. 

Opening of Packet C 31.05.2023 after 11:00 Hrs. 

Address for communication Office of the :- Medical Superintendent  
GTB Hospital, Jerbai Wadia Road,  
Sewree, Mumbai-400015

Venue for opening of bid Online in Medical Superintendent's office. 

nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m  
eha A{^¶§Vm {d^mJ 

Omhra B©-{Z{dXm gyMZm 
--------------------------------------------------------------------
{Z{dXm gyMZm H«$. n‘nm/~m§YH$m‘/4423/à.H«$. 15/2028/2023                         {XZm§H$… 18/05/2023 
Am¶w³V, nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m Imbrb Z‘yX H$m‘mH$arVm gmd©O{ZH$ ~m§YH$m‘ {d^mJ, H|$Ðr¶ gmd©O{ZH$ 
~m§YH$m‘ {d^mJ, ‘hmamï´> OrdZ àm{YH$aU, {gS>H$mo BË¶mXr emgH$s¶/{Z‘ emgH$s¶ (Central 
Government/State Government/Government undertaking) {d^mJmV Imbrb H$m‘mgmR>r nmÌ AZw^dr 
R>oHo$XmamH$Sy>Z ~r-1 eV‘mZ nÜXVrZwgma Omhra B©-{Z{dXm ‘mJ{dV AmhoV. 

A. H«$. {Z{dXm H«$. H$m‘mMo Zmd {Z{dXm a³H$‘ é. 
(Without GST)

1 PMC/CE/17/ 
2023-24

nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m hÔrVrb go³Q>a 14, ßbm°Q> Z§. 16 
A, X¡{ZH$ ~mOma H$i§~mobr ¶oWo nÍ¶mMo eoS> C^maUo.

16,86,041/-

¶m H$m‘mÀ¶m B©-{Z{dXo~m~VMr ‘m{hVr emgZmÀ¶m  "http://mahatenders.gov.in' ¶m g§Ho$VñWimda 
{X. 23/05/2023 amoOr à{gÕ H$aÊ¶mV ¶ooB©b. g§~§{YV {Z{dXmYmaH$m§Zr ¶mMr Zm|X ¿¶mdr. 

ghr/- 
(S>m°. àem§V agmi) 

A{V[a³V Am¶w³V - I 
nZdob ‘hmZJanm{bH$m


